
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900270001595 Fujiwara	Yasmin	 BRA
2 XXX Ellen	Nathalia BRA
3 2900270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna	 BRA
4 2900270001291 Souza	Amanda	 BRA
5 XXX Bastos	Daliane BRA
6 XXX Bona	Danyelle BRA
7 XXX Carvalho	Glaycy BRA
8 XXX Honorata	Victória	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900270001299 Alves	Junio BRA
2 1900270001315 Francisco	Arthur BRA
3 XXX Gomes	Italo	 BRA
4 XXX Lages	Philippe BRA
5 XXX Carvalho	Farllyson	 BRA
5 1900270001297 Néri	Roniery	 BRA
7 XXX Diniz	Rogerio BRA
7 1900270003988 Barbosa	Mauri BRA
9 XXX Raimundo	Mano	Audemir BRA
9 XXX Ramos	Ranon BRA
9 1900270001322 Castro	Warlem BRA
9 XXX Farias	Willamy BRA
13 1900270003985 Néri	Randyeri BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900270001595 Fujiwara	Yasmin	 BRA
2 XXX Costa	Ludmila BRA
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3 XXX Bastos	Daliane BRA
4 2900270001291 Souza	Amanda BRA
5 XXX Carvalho	Glaycy BRA
5 XXX Honorata	Victória	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900270005180 Xavier	Gustavo BRA
2 1900270001322 Castro	Warlem BRA
3 XXX Carvalho	Farllyson	 BRA
4 1900270003988 Barbosa	Mauri BRA
5 XXX Vidal	Guilherme BRA
5 XXX Diniz	Rogerio BRA
7 XXX Farias	Willamy BRA
7 XXX Neto	Valdir BRA
7 XXX Carvalho	Kerlysson BRA
10 XXX Lages	Philippe BRA
10 XXX Ramos	Ranon BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Ellen	Nathalia BRA
2 XXX Carvalho	Glaycy BRA
3 2900270001291 Souza	Amanda BRA
4 XXX Costa	Ludmila BRA
5 XXX Honorata	Victória	 BRA
6 XXX Bastos	Daliane BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Junior	Dutra BRA
2 1900270003988 Barbosa	Mauri BRA
3 XXX Andrade	Jhony BRA
4 1900270001297 Néri	Roniery	 BRA
5 XXX Reggis	Ledson BRA
6 XXX Farias	Willamy BRA
6 XXX Neto	Valdir BRA
8 XXX Carvalho	Farllyson	 BRA
8 XXX Vidal	Guilherme BRA
9 XXX Lima	Weliton BRA
9 XXX Francisco	Donran BRA
9 XXX Paiva	Hugo BRA
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13 XXX Lages	Philippe BRA


